HOW TO RIDE DURING COVID-19 RESTRICTIONS

@ Always wear a face mask covering nose and mouth

Transit should only be used if necessary

o Once boarded give driver 6 feet space and Exit at

rear door

Maintain distance between you and other
e o passengers

g Driver will not allow new boardings if buses reach
—— passenger limits

THANK YOU FOR HELPING KEEP OUR COMMUNITY SAFE!

TRIP PLANNING TOOLS

A

Google Maps

Transit OneBusAway

Medford

Phoenix

Ashland

FARES AND PASSES

Transfar Passes ara valid for two trips within
90 minutes of being issued. Request from drivar
at time of fare payment.

Passengers ovar 62, between ages 10-17, on
Medicare, or with an eligibla disability qualify
for reduced fare. See agent at Front Streat
Station to obtain a reduced fare 1D card.

Single Day | 20-Ride | Manthly
FARES | Ride | Pass | Pass | Pass

Full | %2 §6 £a2 556

Reduced | 51 56 $16 528

RVTD is subject o nondiscrimination
requirements undar Tithe L1

Temporary Ride Guide
Effective March 8, 2021

CONTACT UsS

Main Line ... {541) 7T79-BUSS (2877)
24-Hour Info.............. (547} G02-2400
Admin ... I541) TT9-5821
Valley Lift............ .. {541)B42-2020
Translink ... ... .. {&41)B42-2060
Carpoo! Info....................[541) T7T9-5821
EmailUs............ . . i¢nfo@r;etd.org

Routes

Route 2
e=m= Route 24
@ Route 25

Route 26
=== Route 27 East
=== Route 27 West
e Route 30
=== Route 40
e Route 60
e Route 61

=== Route 10
== Route 63

Streets

Central Point

Jacksonville

Eagle Point

{

White City

-

d" \\‘I‘i_ . Medford
ey &

Go to www.rvtd.org for latest schedules

Changes include adding a 5:00 am Route 10 Monday - Friday. Route 21 and 1X are still suspended.




Route 10 Medford-Phoenix-Talent-Ashland Route 60 White City o SN EEEEEEMNEEEE
Monday - Friday Saturday Monday - Friday Saturday E E § E E E E § § E ﬁ E
22 m!nute :erv!ce 333 am-7:60((':oam, 6:00 pm-7:00 pm 30 Minute Service 5:30 am - 7:00 pm 1 Hour Service ‘g é EEEEEE EEE E
t 0 -6: 30Mts = m M M m m @ m m @ @
S el - b : : ; : : e Stops First Bus Hour Times Last Bus First Bus Last Bus = =82 35 H G oE
Stops First Bus 30 Minute Times 20 Minute Times Last Bus First Bus Last Bus s MO OR N NN (S
To Ashland SEME EEEEEMEESEE
H . . . o . . = =] oo s e oo
Front Street Station 5:00 AM 100/ :30 :00/:20/:40  7:00PM  7:00AM  6:00 PM Front Street Station 5:30am  :00/:30 7:00pm 7:30am 5:30 pm H EEEEEE EEEE:
South Gateway 5:10 AM 110 / :40 :10/:30/:50  7:10PM  7:10AM  6:10 PM Main and Crater Lake 5:35am | :05/:35 |7:05pm #353m S:35pm | 8 g
Harry & David Corp 5:13 AM 113 / :43 :13/:33/:53  7:13PM  7:13AM  6:13PM Crater Lake and Brookhurst |5:42am | :12/:42 |7:12 pm SEESSUNESSERI! I d BCEEEE] BERE
Ray's Food Place 5:18 AM 18 / :48 :18/:38/:58  7:18PM  7:18AM  6:18PM North Walmart 5:48am | :18/:48 |7:18pm 7:A3am 5:43pm | (RN 3
Talent and Main 5:25 AM :25 / :55 :25/:45/:05  7:225PM  7:25AM  6:25PM Cascade Shopping Center _5:57am _:27/:57 7:27pm 7:57am 5:57pm | sl ¢ c ¢ c c e c e € ¢
Jackson Well Springs 5:33 AM :33/:03 :33/:53/:13 7:33 PM 7:33 AM 6:33 PM E E 4 EEEEER] EHEER
u " » u o o Ll V= Ve R Ve B W' T V' T Vi [N Ve T Vo B o}
Ashland Plaza 5:39 AM 39 / :09 :39/:59/:19  7:39PM  7:39AM  6:39PM VA SORCC 6:02am | :32/:02 |7:32pm [S:023M 602 pim g = i
Southern Oregon Univ.  5:44 AM 44 / 114 :44/:04/:24  7:44PM  T7:44AM  6:44PM Ave 'G'and Aloha Sun 6:10am = :40/:10 7:40pm &:10am 6:10 pm I m:: T WG
Ashland and Walker 5:47 AM 47 / :17 :47/:07/27  7:47PM  7:47AM  6:47PM Cascade Shopping Center  6:21am = :51/:21 7:51pm 8:21am 6:21pm g s8EsEElEL | Q
Bi-Mart 5:58 AM :58 / :28 :58/:18/:38  7:58PM  7:58 AM _ 6:58 PM North Walmart 6:32am  :02/:32  8:02pm 8:32am 6:32 pm | S R SE=E
. - . . ! Rl & <
To Front Street Station Crater Lake and Brookhurst  6:37am  :07/:37  8:07 pm 8:37am 6:37 pm i i E % g3 B E : § 3 E E %
Siskiyou and Bellview 6:01 AM :01/:31 :01/:21/:41 8:01 PM 8:01 AM 7:01 PM Main and Crater Lake 6:44 am :14/:44  8:14pm B:44am 6:44 pm 3 5 ﬁn ¥ 5 22w g g 5w 2R
Siskiyou and Palm 6:07 AM :07 / :37 :07/:27/:47 8:07 PM 8:07 AM 7:07 PM Front Street Station 6:48am  :18/:48 8&:18pm 8:48am 6:48 pm 2 ZH c EEEEEE c EiEEE
Lithia and Oak 6:12 AM 112 /:42 :12/:32/:52 8:12 PM 8:12 AM 7:12 PM Route 40 Central Point B .:.3:' EEEE E E E
Jackson Well Springs 6:17 AM :17 / :47 :17/:37/:57 8:17 PM 8:17 AM 7:17 PM Monday - Friday saturday -E" E E § 5 E E E fr?: E
H . . . . . . . . . = W
Talent and Main 6:24 AM 24 / :54 :24/:44/:04 8:24 PM 8:24 AM 7:24 PM 30 Minute Service 6:00 am - 7:00 pm 1 Howr Service E E é EEE e EE E
Ray's Food P.Iace 6:28 AM :28 / :58 :28/:48/:08 8:28 PM 8:28 AM 7:28 PM Stops First Bus Hour Times Last Bus First Bus Last Bus = E § E E E E E ﬁ
Harry & David Corp. 6:33 AM :33/:03 :33/:53/:13 8:33 PM 8:33 AM 7:33 PM To Central Point " S s E|E sl 2| E
South Gateway 6:37 AM :37 /:07 :37/:57/:17 8:37 PM 8:37 AM 7:37 PM Front Street Station 6:00 am 00/:30 7:00 pm 7:00am 6:00 pm = o iy iy v
: :00/: : : : = = o om = = o o
Front Street Station 6:49 AM :49 /:19 :49/:09/:29 8:49 PM 8:49 AM 7:49 PM P P = 3 PP~ ™~ F~| oa| e
Rogue Valley Mall 6:08 am :08/:38  7:08pm T:08am 6:08 pm | 9
Route 27 Medford Crosstown T =
Monday - Friday Saturday Beall and Bursell 6:14 am 114,144 7:14pm 7:ldam 6:14 pm | S = =2 = =S ¥ 5 3
: . = : -
;::ELS"SEN'CEE'ZOG'“ weoem First Bus Hour Times Last Bus FirttH:lT;Sf;:;cBeus Freeman and Oak 6:17am :1?’![:4? 717 pm 7:17am 6:17 pm E :%
West Medford Loop Stops First Bus Hour Times Last Bus First Bus Last Busll ond and Manzanita 6:24am  :24/:54 7:24pm 7:24am 6:24 pm |E 2 E E E E E E E
To South Medford . & E = =IR=1E 1= PR -
Narthgate Shopping Center 6:20 am :20 5:20pm 7:20am  5:20pm | |Front Street Station 6:00 am :00/:30  7:00pm 7:30am 5:30 pm To Front Street Station E g [ E & 3 3 E 2R
Thunderbird 6:26 am 26 5:26pm 7:26am 526 pm N Y columbus and Stewart | 6:04 am :04/:30  7:04pm T:34am 5:34 pm [| Freeman and Oak b:26 am :26/:56  7:26 pm 7:26am 6:20 pm o &
?{:c:‘a):shlgsgz::s;:;r;zﬁr::n 6:28 am 28 5:28pm 7:28am  5:28 pm South Medford HS 6:08 am :08/:38  7:08pm 7:38am 5:38 pm || Beall and Bursell 8:30 am :3|:||J.I':|jn|:|| 730 pm 7:30am 6:30 pm -SE:. = é E =
= = P = S
Thunderbird 6:31am #1 5:31pm 7:31am  5:31pm Morthgate Shopping Center  6:39 am :39/:09  7:39pm 7:39am  6:39 pm = S Bz S hil
Maorthgate Shopping Center 6:37 am 37 5:37pm 7:37am  5:37 pm Stewart and Peach 6:14 am 114/:44  7:14pm 7:44am  5:44 pm . . . . . . . § o [ = E bl
East Medford Loop Central Medford HS  6:17am  :17/:47 7:17pm 7:A7am 5:47pm || COUrt and Ohio - RV Mall 6:40am  :40/:10 7:40pm 7:A0am  6:40 pm S G H = &
To East Medford FrontStreet Station  6:20am  :20/:50  7:20pm 7:50am_5:50 pm || Central and Edwards 6:45am  :45/:115 T7:ASpm 7:A5am 6:45 pm ctMcE =1 = &
Morthgate Shopping Center 6:44 am A4 54 pm TA44am  5:44 pm ) =] [ = = fires =
Providence Hospital 5:48 am 48 5:48pm 7:48am  5:48 pm Front Street Station 6:49 am 49/:19  7:49pm 7:49am 6:49 pm = = = ] = =
Springbrook and Spring 6:52 am 52 5:52 pm 7:52am  5:52 pm ;
To Northgate Shopping Center . R
McAndrews and Poplar 6:55 am :55 5:55 pm 7:55am  5:55 pm _ - - Monday - Friday Saturday
Rogue Valley Mall 6:57 am 57 5:57pm 7:57am  5:57pm | |Stops First Bus Hour Times Last Bus FirstBus Last Bus 20 Minute Service 6:15 am - 5:55 pm 40 Minute Service
Northgate Shopping Center 7:10 am 110 6:10pm 8:10am  6:10pm | [To West Medford Stops First Bus Hour Times Last Bus First Bus Last Bus

Route 30 Jacksonville Front Street Station 6:00am  :00/:30 7:00pm 7:00am 6:00pm || To Mortheast Medford To RRMC

Monday - Friday Saturday . 03/ : : c RRMC 6:05 05 6:05 pm 7:05 6:05

1 Hour Service 6:30 am - 6:30 pm 1 Hour Service Oakdale and Dakota 6:03 am '03!'33 7:03 pm 7:03am  6:03 pm ingb kand 4 . am . . pm . 2L . pm South GETEWEY :15;"':35;:55 7:15am 5:55 pm
Stewart and Columbus 6:.06am  :06/:36 7:06pm 7:06am 606pm ||>Prngbrookand McAndrews 6:16am 16 o:lopm 7:16am GAOPM N oo ott and Ellendale 6:19am  :19/:39/:59 5:59 pm 7:19am 5:59 pm
To Jacksonville ; ; ; . P . . . Springbrook and Northbrook 8:21am 21 6:21 pm 7:21am 6:21pm o . P . . .
Front Street Station 6:30 am 130 6:30 pm 7:30 am  5:30 pm Hamilton at Probation Office | 6:08am | :08/:38 | 7:05 pm S Morth Walmart 6:26 am 126 6:26 pm 7:26am  6:26 pm Black Oak and Siskiyou 6:21am | :21/:41/:01 |6:01 pm S
Columbus and Main 6:36 am :36 6:36 pm 7:36am 5:36 pm Albertsans 6:10am  :10/:40 7:10 pm 7:10am  6:10 pm To RRMC REMC G:24am  :24/:44/:04 7:24am 6:04 pm
Albertsons 6:38 am :38 6:38 pm 7:38 am  5:38 pm | I Tp Front Street Station ) -

Oak Grove Elementary 6:40 am .10 6:40 pm 7:40am s:40pm || . o . . . Springbrook and Pheasant 6:34 am 134 6:34 pm 7:34am  6:34 pm TD"th Gateway .

Jacksonville "C" and 4th St 6:47 am 47 6:47 pm 7:47 am  5:47 pm | |BI-Mart 613am  :13/43  7:13pm 7:13am 613 pm Springbrook and Brookside  6:38 am 38 6:38 pm 7:38am 6:38 pm |uanipero and Olympic 6:30am  :30/:50/:10 6:10pm 7:30am 6:10 pm
Thunderbird G15am  :15/45 7:15pm 7:15am  6:15pm || springbrook and Spring 640am 40  6:40 pm 7:40am 6:40 pm ||E Barnett and Murphy 6:35am  :35/:55/:15 6:15pm 7:35am 6:15 pm
Bi-Mart 6:56 am 56 6:56 pm 7:56 am  5:56 pm - . . . . . . R . . . 5 ) - - . . . 3 . . g
Thunderbird 6:57 am =y 657 pro [T Medfard City Hall 6:19am  :19/:49 7:19pm 7:19am  6:19pm || Hillcrest and Modoc 6:44 am 44 6:44 pm 7:44am  6:44 pm [||E Barnett and Riverside 6:4lam  :41/:01/:21 6:21pm 7:4lam 6:21 pm
Front Street Station 7:07 am 07 7:07 pm 8:07 am  6:07 pm | [Front Street Station 6:22am :22/:52  7:22pm 7:22am  &:22pm | |RRMC 6:50 am 50 6:50 pm 7:50 am  6:50 pm [|5outh Gateway 6:45am  :45/:05/:25 6:25pm 7:45am 6:25 pm




